

Aukhra Sirsi Road to Navdhan

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

ਮਨੀਓ ਬਿਨੀਓ ਬਿੰਦੂ ਬੁਝੋ

MEASUREMENT BOOK

1647

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
2nd RIA Bill					
Abstract of cost					
Date of Entry	7/9/2024				
All Qty in the T. B. B.					
Item (1) Providing and					
100 Filling done					
P/2 Item (1) SN 08					
@ ₹ 2817.65 per m ³					
					₹ 14088.50
Item (2) Clearing and					
2.2. Grubbing the road					
Land done					
P/9 Item (2)					
0.2110 Hect					
@ ₹ 75573.34/Hect					
					₹ 15946.00
Item (3) Dismantling done					
2.60 B.W done					
P/10 Item (3) 30.69 m ³					
@ ₹ 319.41/m ³					₹ 9803.90
Item (4) Dismantling PCC					
2.5. done					
P/10 Item (4) 1.8085 m ³					
@ ₹ 578.51/m ³					₹ 1048.50
					₹ 1749.40
					₹ 40,305.40

Continuation

₹ 40,305.40

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	- D.	
					8.17 ₹ 40 805 = 40
Item (5) Removing all					
2.13 types of HP d/d					
P/12 item No (42)					
5.0m					
@ ₹ 349.80/m					₹ 1749 = 40
Item No (64) Construction					
3.14 of subgrade and					
earthwork d/d					
P/12 item No (107)					
1634.925 m ³					
@ ₹ 264.142/m ³					₹ 432307 = 40
Item (78) Const of G.S.D					
4.1. Gr 1 d/d					
P/12-13 item No (118) (v)					
493.31 m ³					@ ₹ 3378.88/m ³
					₹ 1666835 = 40
Item No (89) Providing					
4.7.3.A Stone material					
d/d					
P/12-14 item No (128) (vi)					
171.29 m ³					
@ ₹ 4928.87/m ³					
					₹ 843410 = 40
					₹ 29,84,606 = 40

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	O.	
					B.F 229,846.06 = 40
Item No (9/13) Provisioning Laying					
10.6. RCC pipe d=100					
1. mmdia d=100					
P/10 Item No (5/13)					
22.50 m					
@ ₹ 1259.89/m					
					₹ 28,348 = 40
Item No (10/18) Provisioning					
10.6. Tybical mmdia 50					
1. d=100					
P/13 Item No (6/18)					
2 NW @ ₹ 12878.25/ea					₹ 25756 =
Item No (11/19) Excavation					
11.1 of fdn 600					
P/11 Item No (6/19)					29.798 m ³
@ ₹ 427.09/m ³					₹ 12,726 = 40
Item No (12/20) PCC mmdia 100					
11.4 (11) fdn 600					
P/11 Item No (7/20)					4.595 m ³
@ ₹ 7230.40/m ³					₹ 33,224 = 40
Item No (13/21) PCC mmdia 100					
12.5 (11) d=100					
P/11 Item No (8/21)					33.74 m ³
@ ₹ 8271.21/m ³					
					₹ 27907 = 40

Continuation

₹ 33637.31 = 40

[illegible]

Continuation